
PVC film with diamond sand compound and natural 
rubber based adhesive. 

• Self-adhesive slip resistant tape ideal for hazardous areas. 
• The abrasive coating provides excellent grip and friction. 

Anti-Slip Tape 
Diamond sand compound with PVC coated rubber 

Item No. Colour W 
(mm) 

L 
(m) 

Thickness 
(mm) 

T21
T70

Black & Yellow 
Black & Yellow 

50 
50 

5 
10

0.7 
0.7 

Technical Data 
Property 

Total Thickness 
Adhesive 
Tensile Strength 
Adhesive to Steel 
Roll Back Tack 
Temperature Rating 

Value 
0.7mm (±0.01) 
Rubber based 
> 20 N/cm 
2 N/cm 
> 5 (ball no.) 
-10°C to +80°C 

DATASHEET DATASHEET 

The above information is given only as a guide, the user should ensure that the performance of the product is sufficient for application. 
The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes. 
Beal UK cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out. 
The user has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications. 
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• Material:  

• Features: 


